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1h36'35"
1h36'51"
1h41'21"
1h46'01"
1h47'02"
1h47'33"
1h48'18"
1h49'33"
1h51'03"
1h52'19"
1h54'37"
1h5521"
1h55'43"
1h56'06"
1h57'36"
1h57'45"
1h58'36"
1h58'40"
1h59'12"
1h59'27"
2h00'09" (2h00'09"
2h00'13" (2h00'13"
2h00'47" (2h00'47"
2h00'55" (2h00'55"
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2h01'14" (2h01'14"
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1h36'51"
1h41'21"
1h46'01"
1h47'02"
1h47'33"
1h48'18"
1h49'33"
1h51'03"
1h52'19"
1h54'37"
1h5521"
1h55'43"
1h56'06"
1h57'36"
1h57'45"
1h58'36"
1h58'40"
1h59'12"
1h59'27"

2h03'53" (2h03'53"
2h04'29" (2h04'29"
2h04'31" (2h04'31"
2h04'34" (2h04'34"
2h04'57" (2h04'57"
2h05'27" (2h05'27"
2h05'33" (2h05'33"
2h05'33" (2h05'33"
2h06'01" (2h06'01"
2h06'04" (2h06'04"
2h06'06" (2h06'06"
2h06'37" (2h06'37"
2h06'55" (2h06'55"
2h07'31" (2h07'31"
2h07'49" (2h07'49"
2h07'57" (2h07'57"
2h08'20" (2h08'20"
2h08'21" (2h08'21"
2h08'22" (2h08'22"
2h08'26" (2h08'26"
2h08'57" (2h08'57"
2h09'15" (2h09'15"
2h09'22" (2h09'22"
2h09'28" (2h09'28"
2h10'02" (2h10'02"
2h10'21" (2h1021"
2h10'26" (2h10'26"
2h11'01" (2h11'01"
2h11'07" (2h11'07"
2h11'16" (2h11'16"

TRAIL DU VAL JOLY 2023

Distance / 24 KM

Nom

THOMAS Pierre
LEGRIS Eric

GONTIER Adrien
COLINET Cedric
VERDIERE Sylvain
VALLAE Stephane
MICHON Xavier
POSLEDNIK Maxime
COLONGO Adrien

VIN Clament
LAGNEAUX Andy
MOITY Romain
BENOIT Gautier

FORT Loic

LAGRANGE Ludovic
TABARY Ewald
BERGIRON Ludovic
DUPONT Sebastien
KUSZNIERSKI Christophe
LE TRIONNAIRE Franck
MONNIER Ronald
LEFEBVRE Julien
BOITELLE Jarod
DEMARET Fanny
MICHON Nicolas
CHARRIER Claire
BOUCKAERT Alexandre
WARD Nathan (Usa)
DESMEDT Bruno

SIRO Aurelien

GUEDIN Didier
LUDOQVIC Pottier
BRASSEUR Lilian
BUHOT Julien
VERSTRAETE Baptiste
DONAIN Audrey
CASTEL Morgan
MATHON Gauthier
LESUR Nicolas
DUCCESCHI Clement
GIBOT Chloe

REGHEM Thierry
ALDERWEIRELDT Vincent
WAMBECQ Michael
LEPOUTERE Victor
GRESSENS Franaois
TOUZEAU Jean-Luc
ROSSA Anthony (Mnp)
DHAEYER Gary
LEFEBVRE Alexandre
CARTON Garry
COLFAUX Cedric
WYART Benoit
DUMANET Yoann
LALOUETTE Jean-Franaois
SELLIER Cedric
MERLIN - DENOYELLE Caline
DELVAUX Julien
TABARY Arduin (Bel)
TRITSCH Mathieu
THIEFFRY Simon

Club

Athle Halluin-val-de-lys

S/l Leval Aulnoye Athletisme
S/l Leval Aulnoye Athletisme

Afet Guise

Run'in Club

Running Trail Thierache
Asdn Nord

S/l Asg Gauchy Athletisme

S/I Ca Fourmies

Les Ch'tis Marathoniens De Wal
Cap 21
S/l Asg Gauchy Athletisme

S/l Jogging Et Athletisme Fret

Team A-si

Les Coureux De Preux
Metropole Trail Nature Villene

Faw

Run'in Club

Running Trail Thierache

Metropole Trail Nature Villene
Afet Guise

Les Vikings

Attiches Run
Albert Meaulte Aerospa.ac

Association Sports Et Loisirs

Page 1

Catégorie
SEM/89
M2M/74
MOM/85
M2M/78
M1M/79
M1M/79
M1M/83
SEM/94
SEM/90
SEM/89
MOM/85
MOM/85
SEM/92
MOoM/87
M2M/76
SEM/89
M2M/76
M1M/81
M3M/72
M4M/66
M2M/74
MOM/85
SEM/00
MOF/84
MOM/87
SEF/00
MOM/88
MOM/86
MOM/84
MOM/86
M4M/66
M2M/75
SEM/98
MOM/85
SEM/94
SEF/91
SEM/90
SEM/94
M1M/83
MOM/84
SEF/91
M5M/59
M3M/72
M2M/74
SEM/91
SEM/92
M3M/70
M1M/81
MOM/84
SEM/90
MOM/84
M2M/76
M1M/80
SEM/91
M4M/64
M2M/77
M1F/80
SEM/97
MOM/85
M1M/79
M1M/81

05/03/2023
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97
98
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115
116
117
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119
120
121
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2h11'42" (2h11'42")
2h12'22" (2h12:22")
2h13'30" (2h13'30")
2h13'33" (2h13'33")
2h13'45" (2h13'45")
2h13'56" (2h13'56")
2h14'02" (2h14'02")
2h14'03" (2h14'03")
2h14'03" (2h14'03")
2h14'03" (2h14'03")
2h14'08" (2h14'08")
2h14'14" (2h14'14")
2h14'17" (2h14'17")
2h14'20" (2h14'20")
2h14'35" (2h14'35")
2h15'17" (2h15'17")
2h15'22" (2h15'22")
2h15'24" (2h15'24")
2h15'29" (2h15'29")
2h15'36" (2h15'36")
2h15'49" (2h15'49")
2h15'55" (2h15'55")
2h16'06" (2h16'06")
2h16'25" (2h16'25")
2h16'29" (2h16'29")
2h17'34" (2h17'34")
2h17'37" (2h17'37")
2h17'47" (2h17'47")
2h18'16" (2h18'16")
2h18'20" (2h18'20")
2h18'33" (2h18'33")
2h18'33" (2h18'33")
2h18'35" (2h18'35")
2h18'38" (2h18'38")
2h18'43" (2h18'43")
2h18'55" (2h18'55")
2h19'01" (2h19'01")
2h19'29" (2h19'29")
2h19'30" (2h19'30")
2h19'31" (2h19'31")
2h19'32" (2h19'32")
2h19'32" (2h19'32")
2h19'54" (2h19'54")
2h19'55" (2h19'55")
2h20'45" (2h20'45")
2h20'51" (2h20'51")
2h20'55" (2h20'55")
2h21'13" (2h21'13")
2h21'13" (2h21'13")
2h21'24" (2h21'24")
2h21'24" (2h21'24")
2h22'09" (2h22'09")
2h22'11" (2h22'11")
2h22'16" (2h22'16")
2h22'20" (2h22'20")
2h22'34" (2h22'34")
2h22'55" (2h22'55")
2h23'02" (2h23'02")
2h23'02" (2h23'02")
2h23'52" (2h23'52")
2h23'53" (2h23'53")

TRAIL DU VAL JOLY 2023

Nom

GABORIT Thomas
LAURENCE Benoat
HOEL Jean-Marie
SEGUIN Aurelie
VERMUNT Jean-Marc
ROUSSEAU Raymond
GOSTIAUX Xavier
MARTEL Sebastien
PLUQUET Franck
CHOTARD Olivier
RICHE Joel
CHEVRIER Lucie
CORNU Kilian (Bel)
DELCOURT Lucie
DELCROIX Sebastien
IDE Gwenaelle
COCHET Noe
LOEUILLEUX Florentin
SIMEON Fabrice
BAEY Corentin
QUESNOIT Jordan
MARQUANT Christine
DEWAELE Gaetan
VANDEWALLE Yannick
GERNEZ Stephanie
DUMONCEAU Tony
BEAUBOUCHER Frederic
BESCHI Clotilde
BIGAUT Dominique
CHEVALIER Mathias
HAQUETTE Nicolas
BEVE Angale
LAGACHE Thomas
BERNARDET Marius
DETEVE Marc-Antoine
BUQUET Guillaume
LEMAHIEU Ines
ROZE Sebastien
DELOISON Thomas
MOURET Julien
AGNERAY Julien
CARTON Sylvain
COCHET Fabrice
HUYGENS Philippe
DUBOIS Gaatan

DIAS DE SOUSA Benoit
RAYNAL Christophe
GRENU Henrik
LEFEVRE Franck
FOURNIER Emmanuelle
HERMAN Antoine
RICHY Aline

CHALON Catherine
JOLY Antoine
DEWAULLE Christophe
CHOCRAUX Laurent
SOZANSKI Charles
MAHIEU Benoit
ARAUJO Michel
NICOLAS Julien
PESCE Mario

Distance / 24 KM

Club

Courir Ensemble Sncf
S/l Leval Aulnoye Athletisme
Maubeuge Marathon

Courir A Le Quesnoy

S/l Jogging Et Athletisme Fret
S/l Jogging Et Athletisme Fret
S/l Jogging Et Athletisme Fret

Run'in Club
Jcquievrain

S/l Leval Aulnoye Athletisme
Uslj

S/l Asg Gauchy Athletisme
Courir A Le Quesnoy

S/I Cg Haubourdin

S/l Jogging Et Athletisme Fret
Les Amis Joggeurs

Run'in Club
Asla

Ravensberg

Les Tours Du Malt

Artois Athletisme*

Ter X Three

S/l Leval Aulnoye Athletisme
Courir Ensemble Sncf

S/l Asg Gauchy Athletisme

Fitri

Faw

Faw

As Athletiqgue Onnaing
S/I Cg Haubourdin
Maubeuge Marathon

Les Clopains

S/l Asg Gauchy Athletisme

Page 2

Catégorie
M2M/78
M1M/79
MOM/84
M1F/79
M4M/66
M4M/68
M3M/73
M2M/74
M2M/74
M3M/71
M4M/68
SEF/98
SEM/98
M1F/82
M1M/79
M1F/81
ESM/03
SEM/93
M2M/77
SEM/95
SEM/92
MB3F/69
M1M/79
M2M/75
M1F/81
M5M/60
M4M/65
SEF/91
M1M/83
M1M/79
SEM/99
SEF/99
MOM/86
SEM/99
MOM/84
M1M/82
SEF/00
M2M/75
M3M/71
SEM/90
MOM/86
M1M/82
M3M/73
M6M/55
SEM/90
M2M/77
M4M/65
M4M/67
M3M/72
M1F/79
MOM/84
M1F/81
MB3F/69
ESM/03
M2M/77
M3M/70
M2M/77
SEM/90
M3M/71
M1M/83
M6M/58

05/03/2023
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

2h23'58" (2h23'58")
2h24'16" (2h24'16")
2h24'49" (2h24'49")
2h24'49" (2h24'49")
2h24'50" (2h24'50")
2h25'09" (2h25'09")
2h25'25" (2h25'25")
2h25'25" (2h25'25")
2h25'42" (2h25'42")
2h25'42" (2h25'42")
2h26'01" (2h26'01")
2h26'02" (2h26'02")
2h26'10" (2h26'10")
2h26'35" (2h26'35")
2h26'35" (2h26'35")
2h26'42" (2h26'42")
2h26'42" (2h26'42")
2h27'00" (2h27'00")
2h27'05" (2h27'05")
2h27'05" (2h27'05")
2h27'05" (2h27'05")
2h27'49" (2h27'49")
2h28'01" (2h28'01")
2h28'24" (2h28'24")
2h28'31" (2h28'31")
2h28'33" (2h28'33")
2h28'35" (2h28'35")
2h28'42" (2h28'42")
2h29'31" (2h29'31")
2h30'03" (2h30'03")
2h30'20" (2h30'20")
2h30'25" (2h30'25")
2h30'53" (2h30'53")
2h31'04" (2h31'04")
2h31'04" (2h31'04")
2h31'06" (2h31'06")
2h31'24" (2h31'24")
2h31'33" (2h31'33")
2h32'26" (2h32'26")
2h32'29" (2h32'29")
2h32'29" (2h32'29")
2h32'57" (2h32'57")
2h33'06" (2h33'06")
2h33'43" (2h33'43")
2h33'43" (2h33'43")
2h34'00" (2h34'00")
2h34'38" (2h34'38")
2h34'41" (2h34'41")
2h34'42" (2h34'42")
2h34'59" (2h34'59")
2h35'02" (2h35'02")
2h36'00" (2h36'00")
2h36'00" (2h36'00")
2h36'05" (2h36'05")
2h36'33" (2h36'33")
2h36'41" (2h36'41")
2h36'43" (2h36'43")
2h36'51" (2h36'51")
2h37'00" (2h37'00")
2h37'40" (2h37'40")
2h37'43" (2h37'43")

TRAIL DU VAL JOLY 2023

Nom

MOLERE Antoine
DELFOSSE Fanny (Bel)
FOUCAUT Rudy
FOUCAUT Peggy
VERDIER Christophe
CAPELLE Franck
VERLOOVE Gautier
SCHIEBOLD Mathieu
DELIGNE Remy

LE BON Pascal
NAVY Sanjay
DELEPIERRE Pierre
GOSSELIN Sylvie
FICHELLE Edouard
MARSY Herve
PINATON Gaelle
COFFOURNIC Laurent
THOUVENIN Remi
BACLIN Jarame
VERHAEGHE Lionel
DECLERCK Delphine
DUTHOIT Denis
RUMIGNY Romain
PACZKOWSKI Odile
MATHON Thibault
ALLAIRE Magane
DANDOY Celine
ANCKIERE Clement
DECLERCK Jean Pierre
LIENARD Pascal (Bel)
BOUTOUDJ Rachid
DOUILLET Maxime
LEDE Stephane
ANDRIOLO Antoine
LECOUFFE Mathis
LABBE Yves
LOMBARD Eric
MOTTE Olivier (Bel)
LE BIHAN David
BONNEL Anne-Sophie
BOULIERAC Delphine
FILLIEUX Laurent
POITEVIN Baranice
MASSET Francois-Xavier
SCANDELLA Nathalie
LAFITTE Elise
DUPONT Arnaud
DRAGON Perrine
CHARLET Guillaume
LIENARD Ludovic
CLAREMBAUX Joal
LOUGUET Raphaal
SILLANI Thomas
CHARLEY Clament
GILLIARD Gerard
SAINT-ROMAIN Delphine
GUILLAUD Ophelie
HUREZ Frederic
TINELLE Franck
LIENARD Eric
STANKOWIAK Marie

Distance / 24 KM

Club
S/l Ac Villeneuve D'ascq
Coach Running

Running Trail Thierache

Santa Prischois
Running Club Noyellois

Asdn Nord
Asdn Nord

Capogreen

Metropole Trail Nature Villene

Les Clopains

S/l Feignies Ac

Running Trail Thierache

As Athletique Onnaing

Madres

Ravensberg

21km.be

Asdn Nord

21km.be
Run A Curgies

Courir A Le Quesnoy

Maubeuge Marathon

Ac Cambrai

Running Trail Thierache
Run'in Club

Page 3

Catégorie
ESM/02
M2F/78
M2M/75
M3F/73
M3M/73
M1M/82
M2M/77
SEM/92
M1M/80
M3M/73
M2M/78
MOM/86
M4F/67
SEM/89
M5M/63
M2F/77
M4M/68
M3M/70
M3M/73
M1M/83
M2F/75
M4M/65
MOM/85
M1F/83
MOM/86
SEF/92
M3F/70
M1M/83
M5M/59
M3M/72
M3M/73
MOM/88
M3M/70
SEM/96
SEM/97
M3M/71
M1M/79
M4M/65
M3M/70
M2F/76
M3F/73
M2M/77
SEF/00
MOM/84
MB3F/69
M1F/81
M1M/79
MOF/86
SEM/91
M3M/70
M3M/70
MOM/86
SEM/94
SEM/91
M7M/52
MOF/84
SEF/90
M1M/80
M4M/65
M3M/72
MOF/88

05/03/2023
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

2h37'48" (2h37'48")
2h37'48" (2h37'48")
2h37'49" (2h37'49")
2h37'49" (2h37'49")
2h37'52" (2h37'52")
2h37'52" (2h37'52")
2h38'26" (2h38'26")
2h38'31" (2h38'31")
2h39'09" (2h39'09")
2h39'24" (2h39'24")
2h39'46" (2h39'46")
2h39'51" (2h39'51")
2h40'11" (2h40'11")
2h40'12" (2h40'12")
2h40'13" (2h40'13")
2h40'36" (2h40'36")
2h40'46" (2h40'46")
2h40'56" (2h40'56")
2h41'02" (2h41'02")
2h41'38" (2h41'38")
2h42'37" (2h42'37")
2h43'01" (2h43'01")
2h43'07" (2h43'07")
2h43'11" (2h43'11")
2h43'12" (2h43'12")
2h43'38" (2h43'38")
2h43'38" (2h43'38")
2h43'39" (2h43'39")
2h43'45" (2h43'45")
2h43'46" (2h43'46")
2h43'55" (2h43'55")
2h44'00" (2h44'00")
2h44'00" (2h44'00")
2h44'26" (2h44'26")
2h44'26" (2h44'26")
2h44'30" (2h44'30")
2h44'35" (2h44'35")
2h44'39" (2h44'39")
2h44'44" (2h44'44")
2h44'44" (2h44'44")
2h44'45" (2h44'45")
2h45'08" (2h45'08")
2h45'08" (2h45'08")
2h45'31" (2h45'31")
2h45'34" (2h45'34")
2h46'05" (2h46'05")
2h46'20" (2h46'20")
2h46'50" (2h46'50")
2h47'15" (2h47'15")
2h48'08" (2h48'08")
2h48'42" (2h48'42")
2h48'54" (2h48'54")
2h49'45" (2h49'45")
2h49'45" (2h49'45")
2h49'53" (2h49'53")
2h49'57" (2h49'57")
2h50'17" (2h50'17")
2h50'27" (2h50'27")
2h50'45" (2h50'45")
2h50'52" (2h50'52")
2h52'07" (2h52'07")

TRAIL DU VAL JOLY 2023

Distance / 24 KM

Nom

COURBOT Marine
JENNEQUIN Christophe (Bel)
DENGLOS Clothilde
THOMAS Perot
SZCZOTKOWSKI Nicolas
ARSAC Alexandre
TONNELLIER Michael
MARIDAT Sebastien.Marid
NAVELLIER Guillaume
HOUTE Gwendoline (Bel)
VERDIN Sebastien
THIERRY Audrey
FILLEUR Erwin
PAUWELS Maxime
DEBUS Sylvain

BARRE Joal

VANDER MASSEN Halane (Bel)
PYCKAERT Corinne
LEMAIRE Laurent
BERNARD Francis
DELCROIX Damien
EVRARD Kavin
DUBREUIL Thaa
DELACROIX Kenny
PIEPER Pauline
DUSART Claire

ZELKO Alexandre
TISSIER Christophe
GUEFFIER Sabastien
DACOSSE Amaury
DEWAELE Gabriel
RAYNAL Sylvie

CORNU Sophie
DEGRYSE Fabien
VANDERMOUTEN Amandine
JOUMEL Stephane
MONTAY Pierre

OGAR Annick
SAEGERMAN Dominique
VANTREPOTTE Emilie
SAEGERMAN Arnaud
VAUTIER Barbara
VAUTIER Jaramy
MIGUEL Telliez

JASIK Franck

LEJUSTE Arnaud
HAVIER Samuel
ESQUIVA Carlos
VIGNERON Cyril

BERA Jocelyn
BROEKHUIZEN Ariane (Bel)
CARON Olivier

GALLEZ Laurent (Bel)
HERBOMEL Vincent
BLOT Anne Flore
CELISSE Denis

CANAL Amelie

EVRARD Jarome
SELLIER Clara
PAINDAVOINE Fabrice
GUMEZ Pascal

Club

Jaco

Les Coureux De Preux
Les Coureux De Preux

Courir A Comines

Run A Curgies
Asdn Nord
Maubeuge Marathon

Uslj
Rc Arras*

Gsk Coureur Solidaire
Rtt4c

Les Pas Trail Vite

S/l Asg Gauchy Athletisme

Elan Onnaingeois

Team Gravelines Trail
Uslj

21km.be

Cap 21
Planete Running And Walking
Run'in Morbecque

Albert Meaulte Aerospa.ac
Tew

Page 4

Catégorie
SEF/91
M1M/79
SEF/91
MOM/84
MOM/85
SEM/90
M2M/77
M2M/78
M2M/78
SEF/90
M1M/80
M3F/73
M2M/75
M3M/72
M3M/71
M5M/63
MOF/88
M3F/70
M3M/70
M3M/69
M3M/72
SEM/91
SEF/96
MOM/86
MOF/88
M1F/80
M2M/75
M3M/73
M2M/78
M2M/74
M1M/83
MA4F/65
M3F/73
M6M/56
M1F/82
M4M/67
M6M/54
M4F/64
M2F/77
M1F/79
M2M/77
M3F/72
M2M/75
MOM/84
M3M/72
M4M/67
M1M/81
M5M/59
M2M/76
MOM/88
M3F/69
M1M/80
M3M/73
M1M/79
MB3F/71
M3M/71
M1F/80
M3M/72
M2F/77
M2M/74
M5M/63

05/03/2023
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Place Temps

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

2h52'16" (2h52'16")
2h52'49" (2h52'49")
2h52'52" (2h52'52")
2h53'06" (2h53'06")
2h53'27" (2h53'27")
2h53'27" (2h53'27")
2h53'27" (2h53'27")
2h53'27" (2h53'27")
2h53'27" (2h53'27")
2h53'27" (2h53'27")
2h53'27" (2h53'27")
2h53'28" (2h53'28")
2h53'48" (2h53'48")
2h53'50" (2h53'50")
2h54'02" (2h54'02")
2h54'16" (2h54'16")
2h54'17" (2h54'17")
2h54'42" (2h54'42")
2h54'55" (2h54'55")
2h54'57" (2h54'57")
2h55'11" (2h55'11")
2h56'26" (2h56'26")
2h56'27" (2h56'27")
2h56'49" (2h56'49")
2h57'15" (2h57'15")
2h57'32" (2h57'32")
2h58'37" (2h58'37")
2h59'02" (2h59'02")
3h01'08" (3h01'08")
3h01'13" (3h01'13")
3h01'13" (3h01'13")
3h01'18" (3h01'18")
3h01'59" (3h01'59")
3h02'00" (3h02'00")
3h02'58" (3h02'58")
3h02'58" (3h02'58")
3h03'14" (3n03'14")
3h03'36" (3h03'36")
3h05'23" (3h05'23")
3h05'23" (3h05'23")
3h08'05" (3h08'05")
3h09'55" (3h09'55")
3h09'55" (3n09'55")
3h10'29" (3h10'29")
3h10'29" (3h10'29")
3h12'20" (3h12'20")
3h13'07" (3h13'07")
3h15'26" (3h15'26")
3h15'41" (3h15'41")
3h16'00" (3h16'00")
3h16'37" (3h16'37")
3h16'40" (3h16'40")
3h16'45" (3h16'45")
3h20'08" (3h20'08")
3h20'08" (3h20'08")
3h20'50" (3h20'50")
3h21'47" (3h21'47")
3h21'47" (3h21'47")
3h35'22" (3h35'22")
3h35'23" (3h35'23")

TRAIL DU VAL JOLY 2023

Distance / 24 KM

Nom

WERY Alexandre
LECLERCQ Nathalie
RUCK Nathalie
PAGNEN Marc Antoine
CAPELLE Laetitia
GELU Carole

KODER Franck

HARY Christophe
GUILBERT Anne-Sophie
RUELLE Amilie
SERAFIN Eric

TIERS Hugues
LALOUETTE Patricia
CAILLAU Vincent
MERCIER David
BAFCOP Christian
FLAMENT Florent
TISON Laurence
CRAIPEAU Fabrice
THERY Christelle
RUCK Pascal
BLANCHARD Audrey
WILLAERT Lara
DESPRES Christophe
CALINE Chocraux
ROGEZ Sandrine
VERON Morgan
VANSUYT Sebastien
WATREMETZ Remy
GARAU Christophe
CARUSO Yann
COLINET Paul
COULON Caline
DESAUNOIS Guillaume
CARMINA Fiona
VOYANT Eric
DERCHE Staphanie
CHOMBART Jean-Baptiste
LEJUSTE Marie
PEUPLE Nathalie
DELETREZ Sandrine
VANRYSSEL Matthieu
VERBEKE Nadage
GAVEL GUILLEMOT Marion
MARTIN Karine
DELOBEL Christine
DEVAUX Thomas
SCANDELLA Paul
LACOUR Karine
BARRE Karine

TOP Magali
GOURDAIN Nathalie
TOUBLANC Salima Angaliqu
DELANSAY Julien
BOMBECKE Franaois Xavier
LISIECKI Christine
SEILLIER Laurence
MESTACK Laurence
EL HAMINE Laurence
MANIEZ Vincent

Club

Uslj
Faw

La Foulae Pontamarcquoise
La Foulae Pont A Marcquoise
La Foulae Pontamarcquoise
La Foulae Pont-a-marcquoise

La Foulae Pontamarcquoise
La Foulae Pontamarcquoise

Attiches Run
Run'in Morbecque

Courir A Le Quesnoy

Us Camon

Courir A Le Quesnoy

Faw

Les Clopains Trail De La Frais
Les Clopains

Uslj

Team Holnon
Metropole Trail Nature Villene

S/l Leval Aulnoye Athletisme

Team Gravelines Trail
Uslj

Unirun
Unirun

Osm Lomme Athletisme

Asdn Nord

Page 5

Catégorie
MOM/86
M5F/63
MB3F/72
M1M/81
M2F/76
MB3F/69
M4M/65
M3M/71
M3F/72
M2F/78
M4M/66
M3M/72
M4F/66
M3M/70
M3M/72
M6M/56
SEM/00
M3F/72
M3M/71
M1F/80
M3M/69
M1F/82
M2F/76
M5M/60
M3F/73
M3F/72
SEM/90
M2M/76
SEM/91
M2M/75
M2M/78
M7M/52
M3F/73
M3M/73
SEF/92
M4M/68
M1F/80
M2M/76
M3F/70
M3F/71
M3F/71
M2M/78
M1F/82
M3F/72
MB3F/73
M5F/62
M1M/83
M3M/70
M2F/77
M2F/77
M2F/75
M3F/72
M1F/80
SEM/90
SEM/90
M5F/62
M2F/74
M3F/71
M3F/73
MOM/86

05/03/2023



